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Final 
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Sunday, June 23, 2019 3:08:00 PM

4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

VALDEZ 49 29.94 25.64 30.53 35.09 21.11 142.311 1

EL COBRA SS 34.69 40.66 28.43 29.98 18.01 151.772 1

SILVER JACK 49 40.31 26.98 30.84 32.27 24.11 154.513 2

MAX MILLER BW 28.65 28.41 28.33 43.70 35.64 164.734 1

LUCKY DOC FCG 31.58 37.50 37.07 41.06 19.47 166.685 1

TUCO RAMIREZ S 48.78 35.64 32.99 32.72 23.57 173.706 1

AL LONG CBA 49.34 29.42 32.71 39.09 27.46 178.027 1

TRAPPER CBA 37.93 36.46 42.62 45.76 22.62 185.398 2

BILLY DIXON SS 34.59 39.90 40.09 39.93 33.18 187.699 2

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 40.05 39.96 39.87 45.86 27.75 193.4910 1

PIT KARSON S 37.11 37.02 53.36 39.62 27.43 194.5411 2

EB FINGERLESS CBA 44.29 38.59 42.50 44.48 25.76 195.6212 3

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 39.77 40.08 54.96 38.22 25.80 198.8313 3

NAT WEST W 36.25 41.72 51.64 38.64 35.67 203.9214 2

LITTLE RANGER SS 32.66 29.33 72.57 51.35 24.06 209.9715 3

EL GRINTA ES 54.16 42.91 42.53 40.18 38.51 218.2916 1

LOY WILLER S 44.95 53.08 47.96 44.66 28.96 219.6117 4

TUKO RED 49 54.08 37.76 56.79 52.73 27.93 229.2918 3

VICTOR SHOFIELD SS 54.29 53.31 38.35 42.63 40.96 229.5419 4

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 41.07 30.17 66.71 53.33 42.35 233.6320 5

CODY WOLF GF 55.34 40.32 73.68 42.59 27.13 239.0621 1

BAMBINO W 54.92 31.46 76.97 49.98 27.76 241.0922 3

RANGER AL MOORE W 56.22 42.13 50.59 52.64 40.64 242.2223 4

ROY COLTON SS 42.30 31.46 80.06 49.24 46.99 250.0524 6

THE JOKER CB 64.48 78.86 45.13 52.50 29.99 270.9625 1

JOHN SKALLY WHITE GF 44.95 68.16 59.35 80.44 33.20 286.1026 2

TEXAS JACK S 51.29 88.05 51.81 67.65 42.59 301.3927 5

JOHN FOGERTY SS 43.84 48.03 79.26 98.66 33.16 302.9528 7

LUKE MACAHAN S 81.13 54.37 108.09 77.63 60.93 382.1529 6

OLD BEAR JACK 49 73.97 60.88 145.29 115.96 44.33 440.4330 4

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 84.76 82.45 116.84 111.84 80.76 476.6531 3
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OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

VALDEZ 29.94 25.64 30.53 35.09 21.11 142.311 1

SILVER JACK 40.31 26.98 30.84 32.27 24.11 154.512 3

TUKO RED 54.08 37.76 56.79 52.73 27.93 229.293 18

OLD BEAR JACK 73.97 60.88 145.29 115.96 44.33 440.434 30

Category: B Western

MAX MILLER 28.65 28.41 28.33 43.70 35.64 164.731 4

Category: Cowboy

THE JOKER 64.48 78.86 45.13 52.50 29.99 270.961 25

Category: Cattle Baron

AL LONG 49.34 29.42 32.71 39.09 27.46 178.021 7

TRAPPER 37.93 36.46 42.62 45.76 22.62 185.392 8

EB FINGERLESS 44.29 38.59 42.50 44.48 25.76 195.623 12

Category: Elder Statesman

EL GRINTA 54.16 42.91 42.53 40.18 38.51 218.291 16

Category: Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

LUCKY DOC 31.58 37.50 37.07 41.06 19.47 166.681 5

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 55.34 40.32 73.68 42.59 27.13 239.061 21

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 44.95 68.16 59.35 80.44 33.20 286.102 26

DUKE MAC LEOD 84.76 82.45 116.84 111.84 80.76 476.653 31

Category: Senior

TUCO RAMIREZ 48.78 35.64 32.99 32.72 23.57 173.701 6

PIT KARSON 37.11 37.02 53.36 39.62 27.43 194.542 11

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 39.77 40.08 54.96 38.22 25.80 198.833 13

LOY WILLER 44.95 53.08 47.96 44.66 28.96 219.614 17

TEXAS JACK 51.29 88.05 51.81 67.65 42.59 301.395 27

LUKE MACAHAN 81.13 54.37 108.09 77.63 60.93 382.156 29

Category: Silver Senior

EL COBRA 34.69 40.66 28.43 29.98 18.01 151.771 2

BILLY DIXON 34.59 39.90 40.09 39.93 33.18 187.692 9

LITTLE RANGER 32.66 29.33 72.57 51.35 24.06 209.973 15

VICTOR SHOFIELD 54.29 53.31 38.35 42.63 40.96 229.544 19

CHARLEY MCWAITE 41.07 30.17 66.71 53.33 42.35 233.635 20

ROY COLTON 42.30 31.46 80.06 49.24 46.99 250.056 24

JOHN FOGERTY 43.84 48.03 79.26 98.66 33.16 302.957 28

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 40.05 39.96 39.87 45.86 27.75 193.491 10

NAT WEST 36.25 41.72 51.64 38.64 35.67 203.922 14

BAMBINO 54.92 31.46 76.97 49.98 27.76 241.093 22
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4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Final Results by Category Main Match

RANGER AL MOORE 56.22 42.13 50.59 52.64 40.64 242.224 23
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

CHARLEY MCWAITE

41.07 30.17 66.71 53.33 42.35 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

37.3548.3371.7130.1736.07
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223.63
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0

10

Silver Senior

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

54.92 31.46 76.97 49.98 27.76 0.00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.7639.9851.9731.4639.92
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0
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

55.34 40.32 73.68 42.59 27.13 0.00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.1337.5943.6835.3240.34
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0

0
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= 0

6

0
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0
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= 0

0
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184.06

55

0

0

Gun Fighter

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EB FINGERLESS

44.29 38.59 42.50 44.48 25.76 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.7639.4842.5033.5939.29
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= 0
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15

0
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Cattle Baron

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL COBRA

34.69 40.66 28.43 29.98 18.01 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

18.0129.9833.4325.6629.69
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= 10

1
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

54.16 42.91 42.53 40.18 38.51 0.00

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.5130.1837.5337.9134.16

20=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

173.29
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0
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

44.95 68.16 59.35 80.44 33.20 0.00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

28.2060.4464.3518.1629.95
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201.10
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0
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

44.95 53.08 47.96 44.66 28.96 0.00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

28.9639.6642.9638.0829.95
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40
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

39.77 40.08 54.96 38.22 25.80 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

25.8038.2264.9635.0834.77

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

198.83

10

0

10
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0
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

ROY COLTON

42.30 31.46 80.06 49.24 46.99 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9939.2470.0631.4637.30
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TRAPPER

37.93 36.46 42.62 45.76 22.62 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

22.6235.7642.6231.4632.93
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0
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Cattle Baron

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUCO RAMIREZ

48.78 35.64 32.99 32.72 23.57 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

23.5732.7242.9925.6443.78
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0

0=
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0=

= 0
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168.70

5

10

10
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

29.94 25.64 30.53 35.09 21.11 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

21.1135.0940.5325.6424.94
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147.31

5

0

10

49'r Class

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VICTOR SHOFIELD

54.29 53.31 38.35 42.63 40.96 0.00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

30.9642.6348.3553.3139.29

15=

= 0

0

0
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0=

= 0

0

0
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0

10

Silver Senior

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

AL LONG

49.34 29.42 32.71 39.09 27.46 0.00

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

22.4634.0937.7129.4229.34
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0

10
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

28.65 28.41 28.33 43.70 35.64 0.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

35.6433.7038.3328.4128.65
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0
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0

0
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TUKO RED

54.08 37.76 56.79 52.73 27.93 0.00

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.9337.7351.7937.7634.08
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TEXAS JACK

51.29 88.05 51.81 67.65 42.59 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.5957.6551.8163.0546.29
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

SLAYER THE REVEN

40.05 39.96 39.87 45.86 27.75 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

27.7540.8649.8739.9635.05
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0
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193.49

10

0
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Wrangler

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

40.31 26.98 30.84 32.27 24.11 0.00

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

24.1132.2740.8426.9830.31

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0
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154.51

10

0

10

49'r Class

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

37.11 37.02 53.36 39.62 27.43 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

27.4334.6253.3637.0232.11

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0
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184.54
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10

10

Senior

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

56.22 42.13 50.59 52.64 40.64 0.00

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.6447.6450.5942.1346.22

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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= 0

1

0
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= 0

1

0
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= 0

222.22

20

0

0
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

36.25 41.72 51.64 38.64 35.67 0.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

30.6738.6456.6436.7236.25
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1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0
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0
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1
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198.92

15

0

10

Wrangler

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BILLY DIXON

34.59 39.90 40.09 39.93 33.18 0.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

33.1839.9350.0939.9034.59
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= 0
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= 0
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0=
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0

0

10
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0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LUKE MACAHAN

81.13 54.37 108.09 77.63 60.93 0.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.9362.6393.0949.3776.13

5=
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1
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0

5=

= 0

3

0
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3

0
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0
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60

0
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Senior

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LUCKY DOC

31.58 37.50 37.07 41.06 19.47 0.00

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

19.4731.0642.0727.5021.58

10=
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2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0
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0
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141.68

35

0

10

Frontier Cartrige Gunfighter

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

32.66 29.33 72.57 51.35 24.06 0.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

24.0636.3582.5729.3332.66
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= 0
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0

15=
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15

0
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Silver Senior

0
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

4° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Match 
Final

JOHN FOGERTY

43.84 48.03 79.26 98.66 33.16 0.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.1668.6669.2648.0343.84

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

4

1

20=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

262.95

30

10

0

Silver Senior

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DUKE MAC LEOD

84.76 82.45 116.84 111.84 80.76 0.00

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

80.76111.84111.8477.4554.76

30=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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436.65

50

0

10

Gun Fighter

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE JOKER

64.48 78.86 45.13 52.50 29.99 0.00

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

29.9952.5055.1358.8654.48

10=

= 0

2

1

0

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

250.96

20

10

10

Cowboy

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

OLD BEAR JACK

73.97 60.88 145.29 115.96 44.33 0.00

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.3385.9695.2950.8853.97

20=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

##

0

50=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

330.43

110

0

0

49'r Class

0

0

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

57Misses: 31 42 45

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

15

Penalties: 0 4 2 1 0

38.15 37.93 55.74 45.01 31.06Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0


